Statement of Fees 2024 - Skills First Program

Contracted RTO Name: Chelsea College Pty Ltd, RTO No: 22130

The following training is delivered with Victorian and Commonwealth Funding. As per the Skills First Program, an eligible individual can commence a maximum of
two (2) Government subsidised courses in a calendar year. Additional eligibility criteria must be met to access funding.
Enrolling in Chelsea College courses under the Skills First Program may impact further access to Government subsidised training.

Qua(l;l(‘)lgaeltlon Qualification Title

CHC30121

CHC50121

CHC43015

ACM20121

BSB30120

CHC52021

Certificate Il in Early Childhood Education
and Care

Diploma of Early Childhood Education and
Care

Certificate IV in Ageing Support

Certificate Il in Animal Care

Certificate Il in Business

Diploma of Community Services
(Funding for Traineeship only)

15

18

12

12

20

52 weeks

52 weeks

52 weeks

32 weeks

52 weeks

78 weeks

Administration
Charges (Non-
Refundable
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

The student tuition fees as published are subject to change given individual circumstances at enrolment.
Eligibility for the Skills First Program will be assessed by a member of our enrolment team prior to enrolment.
*Concession fee is applicable to eligible students only, as per the 2024 Skills First Fee Guidelines.

Skills First
Tuition Fee

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

N/A

$0.00

*Skills First

Concession

Tuition Fee
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

N/A

$0.00

Fee For
Service

$3000.00

$4000.00

$3500.00

$2500.00

$3500.00

$4000.00


https://training.gov.au/Training/Details/CHC43015
https://training.gov.au/Training/Details/CHC43115

