

## **Statement of Fees 2024 - Skills First Program**

Contracted RTO Name: Chelsea College Pty Ltd, RTO No: 22130

The following training is delivered with Victorian and Commonwealth Funding. As per the Skills First Program, an eligible individual can commence a maximum of two (2) Government subsidised courses in a calendar year. Additional eligibility criteria must be met to access funding.

Enrolling in Chelsea College courses under the Skills First Program may impact further access to Government subsidised training.

Qualification Code	Qualification Title	Units	Duration	Administration Charges (Non- Refundable)	Skills First Tuition Fee	*Skills First Concession Tuition Fee	Fee For Service
CHC30121	Certificate III in Early Childhood Education and Care	17	52 weeks	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$3000.00
CHC50121	Diploma of Early Childhood Education and Care	15	52 weeks	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$4000.00
CHC43015	Certificate IV in Ageing Support	18	52 weeks	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$3500.00
ACM20121	Certificate II in Animal Care	12	32 weeks	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$2500.00
BSB30120	Certificate III in Business	12	52 weeks	\$0.00	N/A	N/A	\$3500.00
CHC52021	Diploma of Community Services (Funding for Traineeship only)	20	78 weeks	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$4000.00